
Thursday, August 29 8:00 AM $1000 added Championship Cutting

Friday, August 30 8:00 AM $1000 added Championship Cutting

Saturday, August 31 8:00 AM $1000 added Championship Cutting

Sunday, September 1 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old Open (all levels) Go Round

Monday, September 2 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old Open Finals
4 yr old Open (all levels) Go Round

Tuesday, September 3 8:00 AM 4 yr old Open Finals
3 yr old Open (all levels) 1st go round
5/6 yr old INT Open Finals
5/6 yr Old LTD Open Finals
4 yr old INT Open Finals

Wednesday, September 4 8:00 AM 4 yr old LTD Open Finals
3 yr old Open (all levels) 2nd go round
5/6 yr old Non Pro (all levels) Go Round
Fresh cattle Futurity works (inside)

Thursday, September 5 8:00 AM 3 yr old Open Finals
5/6 yr old Non Pro Finals
4 yr old Non Pro (all levels) Go Round
Fresh cattle Futurity works (inside)

Friday, September 6 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old Limited Non Pro Finals
3 yr old INT Open Finals
4 yr old Non Pro Finals
5/6 yr old INT Non Pro Finals
3 yr old LTD Open Finals
3 yr old Non Pro (all levels) 1st go round
4 yr old Amateur (all levels) Go Round

Saturday, September 7 8:00 AM 4 yr old INT Non Pro Finals
4 yr old LTD Non Pro Finals
3 yr old Non Pro (all levels) 2nd go round
5/6 yr old Amateur (all levels) Go Round

Sunday, September 8 8:00 AM 5/6 yr old LTD Amateur Finals
4  yr old LTD Amateur Finals
5/6 yr old INT Amateur Finals
4 yr old INT Amateur Finals
5/6 yr old Amateur Finals
4 yr old Amateur Finals

2024 Cotton Stakes

Tentative Schedule


